Sunday 6

Sunday 6

Monday 7
Tuesday 8
Wednesday 9

Thursday 10
Friday 11
Saturday 12

Sunday 13

Sunday 13

Weekly Mass Intentions
Sunday 6" April

5t Sunday in Lent

5t Sunday in Lent

Weekday of Lent
Weekday of Lent
Weekday of Lent

Weekday of Lent
Weekday of Lent
Weekday of Lent

Palm Sunday

Palm Sunday

10.00

18.00

No Mass
9.30
9.30
19.00
9.30
9.30
15.00

10.00

18.00

Harold Peters RIP

People of the Parish

Canon Tom Finnegan
Housebound

Parish Penitential Service
Special intention

People of the Parish

Healing Mass

People of the Parish

Virginia McGladdery



