

Weekly Mass Intentions Sunday 6th April

Sunday 6	5 th Sunday in Lent	10.00	Harold Peters RIP
Sunday 6	5 th Sunday in Lent	18.00	People of the Parish
Monday 7	Weekday of Lent	No Mass	
Worlday 1	Weekday of Lefft	INO Mass	
Tuesday 8	Weekday of Lent	9.30	Canon Tom Finnegan
Wednesday 9	Weekday of Lent	9.30	Housebound
		19.00	Parish Penitential Service
Thursday 10	Weekday of Lent	9.30	Special intention
Friday 11	Weekday of Lent	9.30	People of the Parish
Saturday 12	Weekday of Lent	15.00	Healing Mass
Sunday 13	Palm Sunday	10.00	People of the Parish
Sunday 13	Palm Sunday	18.00	Virginia McGladdery